
GEPS             Part 
Number Product Description Product Size Packaging UOM

STATE OF GEORGIA 
Price ‐ Effective 

2/1/2020 CERTIFIED/PREFERRED
3459800018 First Aid Kit, Metal, 16‐Unit 16 UNIT EA 105.37$                   CERTIFIED 
3453200001 First Aid Kit, Plastic, 10‐Unit 10 UNIT EA 26.34$                     CERTIFIED 
3453200002 First Aid Kit, Plastic, 16‐Unit 16 UNIT EA 41.40$                     CERTIFIED 
3459800040 Antibiotic Cream ‐ 1 gram (#663) ‐ 10/unit 10 PC UN 4.35$                       CERTIFIED 
3459800039 Burn Cream ‐ 1 gram (#645) ‐ 10/unit 10 PC UN 4.95$                       CERTIFIED 

3659800007BBL 20" Blue Luster Lite‐Finishing Floor Maintenance Pad (box of 5) 5 PC CS 38.17$                     CERTIFIED 
5609800001 8 Board Pallet (40" x 40") 1 Item EA 11.84$                     CERTIFIED 
5609800002 7 Board Pallet (40" x 48") 1 Item EA 12.85$                     CERTIFIED 
5609800005 Heavy Weight Pallet (40" x 48") 1 Item EA 19.98$                     CERTIFIED 
11020009 PANEL DIP 03 COC300/mAMP1000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 25.54$                     CERTIFIED 

11020015
PANEL DIP 05 BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MOP300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic 

Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 43.82$                     CERTIFIED 

11020013
PANEL DIP 05 COC300/mAMP1000/MOP300/PCP25/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic 

Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 43.01$                     CERTIFIED 

11020034
PANEL DIP 05 AMP1000/COC300/mAMP1000/MOP300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 43.01$                     CERTIFIED 

11021988
PANEL DIP 05 AMP1000/BZO300/COC300/MOP300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic 

Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 43.01$                     CERTIFIED 

11020025
PANEL DIP 10 AMP1000/BAR/BZO/COC300/mAMP/MTD/OPI300/PCP/TCA/THC ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 73.12$                     CERTIFIED 

11020138
PANEL DIP 10 BAR/BZO/COC300/mAMP/MDMA/MTD/OPI300/OXY/PCP/THC ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 73.66$                     CERTIFIED 

11020182
PANEL DIP 10 AMP/BAR/BUP/BZO/COC/mAMP/MTD/OPI300/OXY/THC ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 item PK 73.66$                     CERTIFIED 

11020184
PANEL DIP 11 AMP/BAR/BUP/BZO/COC/mAMP/MTD/OPI300/OXY/PCP/THC ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 135.75$                   CERTIFIED 

11020185
PANEL DIP 11 AMP/BAR/BUP/BZO/COC/mAMP/MTD/OPI2000/OXY/PCP/THC50 ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 135.75$                   CERTIFIED 

11020187

PANEL DIP 11 
AMP300/BAR/BZO/COC150/mAMP500/MDMA/MTD/OPI300/OXY/PCP/THC ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 135.75$                   CERTIFIED 
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11022020

iCUP 10 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MDMA500/OPI2000/OXY100/PPX

300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 93.82$                     CERTIFIED 

11022055

iCUP 10 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/PCP25/TCA100

0/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 93.82$                     CERTIFIED 

11022028

iCUP 13 
AMP1000/BAR300/BUP10/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/OXY10

0/PCP25/PPX300/TCA1000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 144.35$                   CERTIFIED 

011022032A
iCUP 04 COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 72.04$                     CERTIFIED 

011022033A
iCUP 04 AMP1000/COC150/mAMP500/THC50 w/adult. (OX, CR, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 72.58$                     CERTIFIED 

011022022A
iCUP 06 AMP1000/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, 

PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 88.17$                     CERTIFIED 

011022023A
iCUP 06 AMP1000/COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/PCP25/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, 

PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 88.17$                     CERTIFIED 

011022037A
iCUP 06 AMP300/COC300/MDMA500/OPI2000/OXY100/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, 

PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 88.17$                     CERTIFIED 

011022039A

iCUP 09 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/PCP25/THC50 

w/adult. (OX, SG, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 107.56$                   CERTIFIED 

011022074A

iCUP 10 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/OXY100/PPX3

00/THC50 w/adult. (OX, CR, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 117.74$                   CERTIFIED 

011022129A

iCUP 10 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/PCP25/TCA100
0/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, PH, NI, GL, CR) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 117.47$                   CERTIFIED 

011022027A

iCUP 12 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/OXY100/PCP2
5/PPX300/TCA1000/THC50 w/adult. (OX, CR, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only 

(FFUO) 25 Item PK 117.20$                   CERTIFIED 
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11022001
EZ CUP II 04 COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only 

(FFUO) 25 Item PK 58.06$                     CERTIFIED 

11022018
EZ CUP II 05 AMP1000/COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic 

Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 65.05$                     CERTIFIED 

11022005
EZ CUP II 05 COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/PCP25/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use 

Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 65.05$                     CERTIFIED 

11021984
EZ CUP II 06 AMP1000/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 72.04$                     CERTIFIED 

11022096

EZ CUP II 12 
AMP1000/BAR300/BUP10/BZO300/COC150/mAMP1000/MDMA500/MOP300/MTD

300/OXY100/PPX300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 122.85$                   CERTIFIED 

10940056 Alco‐Screen .02 DOT Approved Alcohol Saliva ‐ 24/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 24 Item PK 45.94$                     CERTIFIED 

11020140 Smoke Cassette Urine Cotinine (Nicotine Metabolite) Cassette Device ‐ 25/PK 25 Item PK 41.13$                     CERTIFIED 

4859800118
GOJO Luxury Foaming Soap (Cranberry) FMX Dispenser Refill #5161‐03 ‐ Case of 3 / 

1250 mL 3750 mL CS 67.21$                     CERTIFIED 

4859800119
GOJO Luxury Foaming Soap (Orange Blossom) FMX Dispenser Refill #5162‐03 ‐ Case 

of 3 / 1250 mL 3750 mL CS 57.20$                     CERTIFIED 

4859800111
Purell Advanced Green‐Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer ADX‐12 Dispenser Refill 

#8803‐03 ‐ Case of 3 / 1200mL 3600 mL CS 63.95$                     CERTIFIED 
3659800007S 20" Black Stripping Floor Maintenance Pad (box of 5) 5 PC CS 24.52$                     CERTIFIED 
3659800007P 20" White Polishing Pad (5 per case) 5 PC CS 26.34$                     CERTIFIED 
3459800076 Antiseptic BZK Towelettes ‐ 5" x 7" (#675) ‐ 10/unit 10 PC UN 2.10$                       CERTIFIED 
3459800077 First Aid Fact Card ‐ 2 / each 2 PC UN 2.53$                       CERTIFIED 
3459800079 Gauze Pads ‐ 3" x 3" (#637) ‐ 4/unit 4 PC UN 1.02$                       CERTIFIED 
3459800082 Cold Pack ‐ Certi Cool Jr (#699X) ‐ each 1 PC UN 1.99$                       CERTIFIED 

4859800135
Purell Advanced Green‐Certified Foaming Instant Hand Sanitizer LTX‐12 Dispenser ‐ 

Refill #1904‐02‐SUP00 ‐ Case of 2 / 1200mL 2400 mL CS 76.43$                     CERTIFIED 
11916335 PANEL DIP 01 K2 Spice 30 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 95.70$                     CERTIFIED 

4859800142
GOJO "Clean and Mild" Foaming Soap (Fragrance‐Free / Dye‐Free) ADX‐12 

Dispenser Refill #8811‐03 ‐ Case of 3 / 1250 mL 3750 mL CS 62.03$                     CERTIFIED 
3459800083 Adhesive Bandage Strips, Woven Heavy Weight ‐ 1" x 3" (#609) ‐ 16/unit 16 PC UN 2.37$                       CERTIFIED 
3459800084 Adhesive Bandage Strips, Plastic ‐ Xtra Large ‐ 2" x 3" (#608) ‐ 6/unit 6 PC UN 2.58$                       CERTIFIED 
3459800085 Adhesive Bandage Strips, Plastic ‐ 3/4" x 3" (#606) ‐ 16/unit 16 PC UN 2.10$                       CERTIFIED 
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3459800086 Certi‐Gauze Bandage Compress ‐ 4" (#624) ‐ 1/unit 1 PC UN 2.69$                       CERTIFIED 
7359800002 Pillow, 20" x 26", Reusable ‐ 10 per carton 10 PC CS 76.22$                     CERTIFIED 
7359800003 Pillow, 20" x 24", Reusable ‐ 24 per carton 24 PC CS 101.61$                   CERTIFIED 
3459800087 Alcohol Gel Sanitizer ‐ 1g ‐ (#735) ‐ 6/unit 6 PC UN 1.61$                       CERTIFIED 
7359800005 Pillow, 20" x 24", Reusable (Prison Setting) ‐ 24 per carton 24 PC CS 144.43$                   CERTIFIED 
7359800006 Pillow, 20" x 24", Clear Cover, Reusable (Prison Setting) ‐ 24 per carton 24 PC CS 174.19$                   CERTIFIED 
7359800009 Pillow, 20" x 26", Reusable ‐ 24 per carton 24 PC CS 149.46$                   CERTIFIED 

11021938
CASSETTE 10 AMP/BAR/BZO/COC/mAMP/MTD/OPI/OXY/PCP/THC ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 93.01$                     CERTIFIED 

4859800148
GOJO Foaming Soap (Clear and Mild) LTX‐12 Dispenser Refill #1911‐02 ‐ Case of 2 / 

1200 mL 2400 mL CS 60.37$                     CERTIFIED 
40022‐24 Batteries, AAA ‐ 24/pack ($45 minimum, can be combined) 24 Item BX 13.44$                     CERTIFIED 
40011‐24 Batteries, AA ‐ 24/pack ($45 minimum, can be combined) 24 Item BX 9.68$                       CERTIFIED 
40033‐12 Batteries, C ‐ 12/pack ($45 minimum, can be combined) 12 Item BX 12.69$                     CERTIFIED 
40044‐72 Batteries, D ‐ 72/pack 72 Item BX 78.49$                     CERTIFIED 
40055‐72 Batteries, 9V ‐ 72/pack 72 Item BX 109.14$                   CERTIFIED 
15010008 PANEL DIP 01 Ethanol (ETG 500) ‐ 25/PK. For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 102.42$                   CERTIFIED 

15010070

TCUP COMPACT 12 ‐ 
AMP500/BUP10/BZO300/COC150/EtG500/FTY20/MDMA500/MET500/MOP300/M

TD300/OXY100/THC25 + (CR/pH/SG), For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 125.81$                   CERTIFIED 

15010071

TCUP COMPACT 16 ‐ 
AMP500/BAR300/BUP10/BZO300/COC150/EtG500/FTY20/K250/MDMA500/MET50

0/MOP300/MTD300/OXY100/PCP25/THC25/TRA200‐ PH, SG, OX, NI, CR, For 
Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 162.63$                   CERTIFIED 

15010072

TCUP COMPACT 17 ‐ 
AMP500/BAR300/BUP10/BZO300/COC150/EtG500/FTY20/GAB1000/K250/MDMA5
00/MET500/MOP300/MTD300/OXY100/PCP25/THC25/TRA200 PH, SG, OX, NI, CR, 

For Forensic Use Only (FFUO) 25 Item PK 162.63$                   CERTIFIED 
3459800089 First Aid Kit, ANSI Z308.1‐2015 Class A, Plastic, 16 Unit 16 UNIT EA 46.23$                     CERTIFIED 
3459800090 First Aid Kit, ANSI Z308.1‐2015 Class B, Metal, 36‐Unit 36 UNIT EA 106.44$                   CERTIFIED 
3459800091 Snake Bite Kit 1 PC UN 8.44$                       CERTIFIED 

4859800152
Purell Pro. Healthy Soap 0.5% BAK Antimicrobial Foam, ES8 System ‐ Case of 2 / 

1200 mL, ES8 System 2400 mL CS 65.26$                     CERTIFIED 
4859800153 Purell ES8 Touch‐Free Soap Dispenser (Graphite) 1200 mL EA ‐$                         CERTIFIED 
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4859800154
Purell Pro. Advanced Hand Sanitizer Fragrance Free Foam, ES8 System ‐ Case of 2 / 

1200 mL, ES8 System 2400 mL CS 86.32$                     CERTIFIED 
4859800155 Purell ES8 Touch‐Free Hand Sanitizer Dispenser (White) 1200 mL EA ‐$                         CERTIFIED 
4859800156 Purell Healthcare Surface Disinfectant Spray Case of 3/ 32oz 96 oz CS 33.16$                     CERTIFIED 
4859800157 Purell Foodservice Surface Disinfectant Spray Case of 3/ 32oz 96 oz CS 24.74$                     CERTIFIED 
4859800158 Purell Professional Surface Disinfectant Spray Case of 3/ 32oz 96 oz CS 24.74$                     CERTIFIED 
2079800326 Reman Toner CF283A (HP 83A Black) EA 51.89$                     CERTIFIED 
2079800327 Reman Toner CF287A (HP 87A Black) EA 129.42$                   CERTIFIED 
2079800328 Reman Toner CF410A (HP 410A Black) EA 95.27$                     CERTIFIED 
2079800329 Reman Toner CF411A (HP 410A Cyan) EA 95.27$                     CERTIFIED 
2079800330 Reman Toner CF412A (HP 410A Yellow) EA 95.27$                     CERTIFIED 
2079800331 Reman Toner CF413A (HP 410A Magenta) EA 95.27$                     CERTIFIED 
2079800332 Reman Toner CF226A (HP 26A Black) EA 85.62$                     CERTIFIED 

4859800151
Purell Professional CRT Healthy Soap Naturally Clean Foam ‐ Case of 2 / 1200 mL, 

ES8 System 2400 mL CS 63.16$                     CERTIFIED 
3459800018  First Aid Kit, Metal, 16‐Unit   16 UNIT   EA   $                  105.37  PREFERRED 
3453200001  First Aid Kit, Plastic, 10‐Unit   10 UNIT   EA   $                    26.34  PREFERRED 
3453200002  First Aid Kit, Plastic, 16‐Unit   16 UNIT   EA   $                    41.40  PREFERRED 
3459800040  Antibiotic Cream ‐ 1 gram (#663) ‐ 10/unit   10 PC   UN   $                      4.35  PREFERRED 
3459800039  Burn Cream ‐ 1 gram (#645) ‐ 10/unit   10 PC   UN   $                      4.95  PREFERRED 

3659800007BBL  20" Blue Luster Lite‐Finishing Floor Maintenance Pad (box of 5)   5 PC   CS   $                    38.17  PREFERRED 
5609800001  8 Board Pallet (40" x 40")   1 Item   EA   $                    11.84  PREFERRED 
5609800002  7 Board Pallet (40" x 48")   1 Item   EA   $                    12.85  PREFERRED 
5609800005  Heavy Weight Pallet (40" x 48")   1 Item   EA   $                    19.98  PREFERRED 

11020009  PANEL DIP 03 COC300/mAMP1000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    25.54  PREFERRED 

11020015
 PANEL DIP 05 BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MOP300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic 

Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    43.82  PREFERRED 

11020013
 PANEL DIP 05 COC300/mAMP1000/MOP300/PCP25/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic 

Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    43.01  PREFERRED 

11020034
 PANEL DIP 05 AMP1000/COC300/mAMP1000/MOP300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    43.01  PREFERRED 

11021988
 PANEL DIP 05 AMP1000/BZO300/COC300/MOP300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic 

Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    43.01  PREFERRED 
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11020025
 PANEL DIP 10 AMP1000/BAR/BZO/COC300/mAMP/MTD/OPI300/PCP/TCA/THC ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    73.12  PREFERRED 

11020138
 PANEL DIP 10 BAR/BZO/COC300/mAMP/MDMA/MTD/OPI300/OXY/PCP/THC ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    73.66  PREFERRED 

11020182
 PANEL DIP 10 AMP/BAR/BUP/BZO/COC/mAMP/MTD/OPI300/OXY/THC ‐ 25/PK, 

For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 item   PK   $                    73.66  PREFERRED 

11020184
 PANEL DIP 11 AMP/BAR/BUP/BZO/COC/mAMP/MTD/OPI300/OXY/PCP/THC ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  135.75  PREFERRED 

11020185
 PANEL DIP 11 AMP/BAR/BUP/BZO/COC/mAMP/MTD/OPI2000/OXY/PCP/THC50 ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  135.75  PREFERRED 

11020187

 PANEL DIP 11 
AMP300/BAR/BZO/COC150/mAMP500/MDMA/MTD/OPI300/OXY/PCP/THC ‐ 

25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  135.75  PREFERRED 

11022020

 iCUP 10 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MDMA500/OPI2000/OXY100/PPX

300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    93.82  PREFERRED 

11022055

 iCUP 10 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/PCP25/TCA100

0/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    93.82  PREFERRED 

11022028

 iCUP 13 
AMP1000/BAR300/BUP10/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/OXY10

0/PCP25/PPX300/TCA1000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  144.35  PREFERRED 

011022032A
 iCUP 04 COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    72.04  PREFERRED 

011022033A
 iCUP 04 AMP1000/COC150/mAMP500/THC50 w/adult. (OX, CR, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    72.58  PREFERRED 

011022022A
 iCUP 06 AMP1000/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, 

PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    88.17  PREFERRED 

011022023A
 iCUP 06 AMP1000/COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/PCP25/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, 

PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    88.17  PREFERRED 
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011022037A
 iCUP 06 AMP300/COC300/MDMA500/OPI2000/OXY100/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, 

PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    88.17  PREFERRED 

011022039A

 iCUP 09 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/PCP25/THC50 

w/adult. (OX, SG, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  107.56  PREFERRED 

011022074A

 iCUP 10 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/OXY100/PPX3

00/THC50 w/adult. (OX, CR, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  117.74  PREFERRED 

011022129A

 iCUP 10 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/PCP25/TCA100
0/THC50 w/adult. (OX, SG, PH, NI, GL, CR) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  117.47  PREFERRED 

011022027A

 iCUP 12 
AMP1000/BAR300/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/MTD300/OPI2000/OXY100/PCP2
5/PPX300/TCA1000/THC50 w/adult. (OX, CR, PH) ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only 

(FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  117.20  PREFERRED 

11022001
 EZ CUP II 04 COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only 

(FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    58.06  PREFERRED 

11022018
 EZ CUP II 05 AMP1000/COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic 

Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    65.05  PREFERRED 

11022005
 EZ CUP II 05 COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/PCP25/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use 

Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    65.05  PREFERRED 

11021984
 EZ CUP II 06 AMP1000/BZO300/COC300/mAMP1000/OPI2000/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    72.04  PREFERRED 

11022096

 EZ CUP II 12 
AMP1000/BAR300/BUP10/BZO300/COC150/mAMP1000/MDMA500/MOP300/MTD

300/OXY100/PPX300/THC50 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  122.85  PREFERRED 

10940056
 Alco‐Screen .02 DOT Approved Alcohol Saliva ‐ 24/PK, For Forensic Use Only 

(FFUO)   24 Item   PK   $                    45.94  PREFERRED 

11020140  Smoke Cassette Urine Cotinine (Nicotine Metabolite) Cassette Device ‐ 25/PK   25 Item   PK   $                    41.13  PREFERRED 

4859800118
 GOJO Luxury Foaming Soap (Cranberry) FMX Dispenser Refill #5161‐03 ‐ Case of 3 / 

1250 mL   3750 mL   CS   $                    67.21  PREFERRED 
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4859800119
 GOJO Luxury Foaming Soap (Orange Blossom) FMX Dispenser Refill #5162‐03 ‐ 

Case of 3 / 1250 mL   3750 mL   CS   $                    57.20  PREFERRED 

4859800111
 Purell Advanced Green‐Certified Instant Hand Sanitizer ADX‐12 Dispenser Refill 

#8803‐03 ‐ Case of 3 / 1200mL   3600 mL   CS   $                    63.95  PREFERRED 
3659800007S  20" Black Stripping Floor Maintenance Pad (box of 5)   5 PC   CS   $                    24.52  PREFERRED 
3659800007P  20" White Polishing Pad (5 per case)   5 PC   CS   $                    26.34  PREFERRED 
3459800076  Antiseptic BZK Towelettes ‐ 5" x 7" (#675) ‐ 10/unit   10 PC   UN   $                      2.10  PREFERRED 
3459800077  First Aid Fact Card ‐ 2 / each   2 PC   UN   $                      2.53  PREFERRED 
3459800079  Gauze Pads ‐ 3" x 3" (#637) ‐ 4/unit   4 PC   UN   $                      1.02  PREFERRED 
3459800082  Cold Pack ‐ Certi Cool Jr (#699X) ‐ each   1 PC   UN   $                      1.99  PREFERRED 

4859800135
 Purell Advanced Green‐Certified Foaming Instant Hand Sanitizer LTX‐12 Dispenser ‐ 

Refill #1904‐02‐SUP00 ‐ Case of 2 / 1200mL   2400 mL   CS   $                    76.43  PREFERRED 
11916335  PANEL DIP 01 K2 Spice 30 ‐ 25/PK, For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    95.70  PREFERRED 

4859800142
 GOJO "Clean and Mild" Foaming Soap (Fragrance‐Free / Dye‐Free) ADX‐12 

Dispenser Refill #8811‐03 ‐ Case of 3 / 1250 mL   3750 mL   CS   $                    62.03  PREFERRED 
3459800083  Adhesive Bandage Strips, Woven Heavy Weight ‐ 1" x 3" (#609) ‐ 16/unit   16 PC   UN   $                      2.37  PREFERRED 
3459800084  Adhesive Bandage Strips, Plastic ‐ Xtra Large ‐ 2" x 3" (#608) ‐ 6/unit   6 PC   UN   $                      2.58  PREFERRED 
3459800085  Adhesive Bandage Strips, Plastic ‐ 3/4" x 3" (#606) ‐ 16/unit   16 PC   UN   $                      2.10  PREFERRED 
3459800086  Certi‐Gauze Bandage Compress ‐ 4" (#624) ‐ 1/unit   1 PC   UN   $                      2.69  PREFERRED 
7359800002  Pillow, 20" x 26", Reusable ‐ 10 per carton   10 PC   CS   $                    76.22  PREFERRED 
7359800003  Pillow, 20" x 24", Reusable ‐ 24 per carton   24 PC   CS   $                  101.61  PREFERRED 
3459800087  Alcohol Gel Sanitizer ‐ 1g ‐ (#735) ‐ 6/unit   6 PC   UN   $                      1.61  PREFERRED 
7359800005  Pillow, 20" x 24", Reusable (Prison Setting) ‐ 24 per carton   24 PC   CS   $                  144.43  PREFERRED 
7359800006  Pillow, 20" x 24", Clear Cover, Reusable (Prison Setting) ‐ 24 per carton   24 PC   CS   $                  174.19  PREFERRED 
7359800009  Pillow, 20" x 26", Reusable ‐ 24 per carton   24 PC   CS   $                  149.46  PREFERRED 

11021938
 CASSETTE 10 AMP/BAR/BZO/COC/mAMP/MTD/OPI/OXY/PCP/THC ‐ 25/PK, For 

Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                    93.01  PREFERRED 

4859800148
 GOJO Foaming Soap (Clear and Mild) LTX‐12 Dispenser Refill #1911‐02 ‐ Case of 2 / 

1200 mL   2400 mL   CS   $                    60.37  PREFERRED 
40022‐24  Batteries, AAA ‐ 24/pack ($45 minimum, can be combined)   24 Item   BX   $                    13.44  PREFERRED 
40011‐24  Batteries, AA ‐ 24/pack ($45 minimum, can be combined)   24 Item   BX   $                      9.68  PREFERRED 
40033‐12  Batteries, C ‐ 12/pack ($45 minimum, can be combined)   12 Item   BX   $                    12.69  PREFERRED 
40044‐72  Batteries, D ‐ 72/pack   72 Item   BX   $                    78.49  PREFERRED 
40055‐72  Batteries, 9V ‐ 72/pack   72 Item   BX   $                  109.14  PREFERRED 
15010008  PANEL DIP 01 Ethanol (ETG 500) ‐ 25/PK. For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  102.42  PREFERRED 

Approved 2020 GEPS Pricing Schedule 
State of Georgia 
Effective: Feb. 1, 2020  8 of 9



GEPS             Part 
Number Product Description Product Size Packaging UOM

STATE OF GEORGIA 
Price ‐ Effective 

2/1/2020 CERTIFIED/PREFERRED

GEORGIA ENTERPRISES FOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES (GEPS)  
LIST OF APPROVED  PRODUCTS 

EFFECTIVE DATE:   FEBRUARY 1, 2020 

15010070

 TCUP COMPACT 12 ‐ 
AMP500/BUP10/BZO300/COC150/EtG500/FTY20/MDMA500/MET500/MOP300/M

TD300/OXY100/THC25 + (CR/pH/SG), For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  125.81  PREFERRED 

15010071

 TCUP COMPACT 16 ‐ 
AMP500/BAR300/BUP10/BZO300/COC150/EtG500/FTY20/K250/MDMA500/MET50

0/MOP300/MTD300/OXY100/PCP25/THC25/TRA200‐ PH, SG, OX, NI, CR, For 
Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  162.63  PREFERRED 

15010072

 TCUP COMPACT 17 ‐ 
AMP500/BAR300/BUP10/BZO300/COC150/EtG500/FTY20/GAB1000/K250/MDMA5
00/MET500/MOP300/MTD300/OXY100/PCP25/THC25/TRA200 PH, SG, OX, NI, CR, 

For Forensic Use Only (FFUO)   25 Item   PK   $                  162.63  PREFERRED 
3459800089  First Aid Kit, ANSI Z308.1‐2015 Class A, Plastic, 16 Unit   16 UNIT   EA   $                    46.23  PREFERRED 
3459800090  First Aid Kit, ANSI Z308.1‐2015 Class B, Metal, 36‐Unit   36 UNIT   EA   $                  106.44  PREFERRED 
3459800091  Snake Bite Kit   1 PC   UN   $                      8.44  PREFERRED 

4859800152
 Purell Pro. Healthy Soap 0.5% BAK Antimicrobial Foam, ES8 System ‐ Case of 2 / 

1200 mL, ES8 System   2400 mL   CS   $                    65.26  PREFERRED 
4859800153  Purell ES8 Touch‐Free Soap Dispenser (Graphite)   1200 mL   EA   $                          ‐    PREFERRED 

4859800154
 Purell Pro. Advanced Hand Sanitizer Fragrance Free Foam, ES8 System ‐ Case of 2 / 

1200 mL, ES8 System   2400 mL   CS   $                    86.32  PREFERRED 
4859800155  Purell ES8 Touch‐Free Hand Sanitizer Dispenser (White)   1200 mL   EA   $                          ‐    PREFERRED 
4859800156  Purell Healthcare Surface Disinfectant Spray Case of 3/ 32oz   96 oz   CS   $                    33.16  PREFERRED 
4859800157  Purell Foodservice Surface Disinfectant Spray Case of 3/ 32oz   96 oz   CS   $                    24.74  PREFERRED 
4859800158  Purell Professional Surface Disinfectant Spray Case of 3/ 32oz   96 oz   CS   $                    24.74  PREFERRED 
2079800326  Reman Toner CF283A (HP 83A Black)   EA   $                    51.89  PREFERRED 
2079800327  Reman Toner CF287A (HP 87A Black)   EA   $                  129.42  PREFERRED 
2079800328  Reman Toner CF410A (HP 410A Black)   EA   $                    95.27  PREFERRED 
2079800329  Reman Toner CF411A (HP 410A Cyan)   EA   $                    95.27  PREFERRED 
2079800330  Reman Toner CF412A (HP 410A Yellow)   EA   $                    95.27  PREFERRED 
2079800331  Reman Toner CF413A (HP 410A Magenta)   EA   $                    95.27  PREFERRED 
2079800332  Reman Toner CF226A (HP 26A Black)   EA   $                    85.62  PREFERRED 

4859800151
 Purell Professional CRT Healthy Soap Naturally Clean Foam ‐ Case of 2 / 1200 mL, 

ES8 System   2400 mL   CS   $                    63.16  PREFERRED 
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